Tecumseh Transit Map Té)8 liIFm Se h

Legend
ONTARIO - CANADA

A\

-— Bus Route

 d Bus Stop TRANSIT
@

Lake St. Clair SERVICE
INFORMATION

Community Facility —

Golf Course N

School

Municipal Park

T

ACommunity proudofthepast,
cenfidentinthe future.

m
= P; Lacasse Park
= &

Outdoor Pool

Lakewood
Park

The Corporation of the Town of Tecumseh
LN 917 Lesperance Road
Tecumseh, Ontario, Canada, N8N 1W9

~ ’

— ’
’
’

UINT

Q¥ A7

For service information please call:

Town of Tecumseh - (519) 735-2184 x 861
8:30 AM to 4:30 PM, Monday to Friday

G,\ EG 7RY1'777"J,"/" Il 1 : f
ﬁ s"J‘RD' ( { I /

‘ f Beach Grove 7"7&7?

Golf and Country Club

&

or

First Student Canada - (519) 969-0184
6:00 AM to 6:00 PM, Monday to Saturday

SHOPPING
CENTRE/

ST. CLAIR BEACH
TOWNE CENTRE
PLAZA

AMY CROFT DR,

E \
S, \
2 1 Transit Schedules and Maps
| are also available
at Town Hall and online
on the Town's website.
{ www.tecumseh.ca

Prepared By:
Tecumseh Development Services (2023)

COUNTY ROAD 22




Tecumseh Transit Service Schedule
Monday to Friday — 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Tecumseh Rd. at Green Valley Dr. | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 | 5:00
Tecumseh Rd. at Manning Rd. 6:01 | 7:.01 | 801 | 9:01 |10:01 | 11:01 [ 12.01 | 1:01 | 2:01 | 3:01 | 4:01 | 5:01
Manning Rd. at Lanoue St. 6:.02 | 7.02 | 802 | 9:02 [10:02 | 11:02 | 1202 | 1:02 | 2.02 | 3:02 | 4.02 | 5:02
Food Basics Grocery Store 6:04 | 7:04 | 8:04 | 9:04 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12.04 | 1:04 | 2:04 | 3:04 | 4:.04 | 5:04
%omnwm%mmm: wﬁos:w Contre Plaza | 607 | 7:07 | 807 | 9:07 | 1007 | 11:07 | 1207 | 1:07 | 207 | 307 | 407 | 5:07
Zehrs Grocery Store 6:08 | 7:08 | 8:08 | 9:08 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12.08 | 1:08 | 2:08 | 3:08 | 4:08 | 5:08
mMom_wmm@mwNwaw_wm _mewwm St/ 6:09 | 7:09 | 8:09 | 9:09 |10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 1:09 | 2:09 | 3:09 | 4:09 | 5:09
St. Gregory's Rd. at Arlington Blvd. | 6:10 | 7:10 | 8:10 | 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10| 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 | 4:10 | 5:10
Arlington Blvd. at Tecumseh Rd. 6:10 | 710 | 810 | 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 1210 | 1:10 | 210 | 3:10 | 410 | 5:10
Tecumseh Rd. at Peace Park 611 | 711 | 811 | 911 [ 1011 | 1111 1211 | 111 | 211 | 311 | 411 | 5:11
Brighton Rd. at Old Tecumseh Rd. | 6:13 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 [ 1213 | 1:13 | 213 | 313 | 413 | 5:13
Riverside Dr. at Pentilly Rd. 6:14 | 7114 | 8:14 | 9:14 [10:14 [11:14 [ 12114 1:14 | 2114 | 3114 | 4114 | 5:14
Riverside Dr. at Arlington Blvd. 615 | 715 | 815 | 915 |10:15 (11116512156 1165 | 216 | 3115 | 415 | 5:15
Mﬁﬂmm@_ﬂ.@:ﬂ”zﬁs A B 6:15 | 7:15 | 8:15 | 9:15 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 1215 | 1:15 | 215 | 3:15 | 4:15 | 5:15
Manning Rd. at Little River Bivd. 6:16 | 7116 | 816 | 9:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 [ 12116 | 1:16 | 2116 | 3:16 | 4:16 | 5:16
Manning Rd. at St. Gregory’s Rd. 6:17 | 717 | 817 | 917 [ 1017 | 1117 [ 1247 | 1147 | 247 | 317 | 417 | 5:47
Manning Rd. at Tecumseh Rd. 6:17 | 717 | 817 | 917 [ 10:17 | 11:17 | 1247 | 1117 | 247 | 317 | 417 | 5:47
Nmu_ﬁwmn u_wamw__ Earire 6:18 | 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:18 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12118 | 1:18 | 2118 | 3:18 | 4:18 | 5:18
Green Valley Dr. at St. Gregory's Rd. | 6:19 | 7:19 | 8:19 | 9:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 1219 | 1:19 | 2119 | 3:19 | 4:19 | 5:19
St. Gregory's Rd. at Revland Dr. 6:20 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:20 | 5:20
St. Thomas St. at Revland Dr. 6:21 | 721 | 821 | 921 [ 1021 [ 1121 [ 1221 | 1:21 | 221 | 321 | 421 | 521
MMMMM wwwx \ws P 6:22 | 7:22 | 822 | 922 |10:22 | 11:22 | 1222 | 1:22 | 222 | 3:22 | 422 | 5:22
Lacasse Blvd. at Little River Blvd. 6:23 | 7:23 | 823 | 923 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 1223 | 1:23 | 223 | 3:23 | 4:23 | 5:23
Dillon Dr. at St. Pierre St. 6:24 | 7:24 | 824 | 924 | 1024 | 11:24 | 1224 | 1:24 | 224 | 3:24 | 424 | 5:24
Lesperance Rd. at Little River Bivd. | 6:25 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 1225 | 1:25 | 225 | 3:25 | 4:25 | 5:25
Lesperance Rd. at Papineau Crt. 6:26 | 7:26 | 8:26 | 9:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 1226 | 1:26 | 2:26 | 3:26 | 4:26 | 5:26
wmwwﬂmmnmqwmm wm__ 6:27 | 7:27 | 827 | 927 [ 10:27 | 11:27 | 1227 | 1:27 | 2:27 | 3:27 | 4:27 | 5:27
H\_mﬂ__%wm_:_umwmmumma 6:28 | 7:28 | 8:28 | 928 [10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 1:28 | 2:28 | 3:28 | 4:28 | 5:28
m,wmmmﬁ%w:ma at Arbour:St. 6:29 | 7:29 | 829 | 929 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 1:29 | 229 | 3:29 | 4:29 | 5:29
Brouillette Court - Westbound 6:30 | 7:30 | 830 | 9:30 [10:30|11:30 | 12:30 | 1:30 | 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30 | 5:30
Southfield Park - Westbound 6:30 | 7:30 | 8:30 | 9:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 [ 12:30 | 1:30 | 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30 | 5:30
w,wm:%cwmc_m%ﬁ Bk Tocumeph Rd; 6:31 | 7:31 | 831 | 931 |10:31 | 11:31 [ 1231 | 1:31 | 2:31 | 3:31 | 4:31 | 5:31
Tecumseh Mall (Windsor) 6:40 | 7:40 | 8:40 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:40 | 5:40
m“ﬁ%ﬁoﬁ at Tecumseh Rd. 6:52 | 752 | 852 | 952 [10:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 1:52 | 2:52 | 3:52 | 4:52 | 552
Southfield Park - Eastbound 6:52 | 7:52 | 852 | 9:52 | 1052 | 1152 | 1252 | 1:52 | 252 | 352 | 452 | 5:52
Brouillette Court - Eastbound 6:53 | 7:53 | 8:53 | 9:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 1253 | 1:53 | 253 | 3:53 | 4:53 | 5:53
mﬁmmmn o_ma. At ArkourSt 653 | 753 | 853 | 953 | 1053 | 11553 | 1253 | 1:53 | 2:53 | 353 | 453 | 5:53
Tecumseh Rd. at Poisson St. 654 | 754 | 854 | 9:54 [ 1054 | 1154 | 1254 | 1:54 | 254 | 3:54 | 454 | 554
Tecumseh Rd. at Lesperance Rd. 6:55 | 765 | 855 | 9:55 [ 10:55 | 11:55 | 1265 | 1:65 | 255 | 3:55 | 455 | 5:55
ik R 6:56 | 7:56 | 8:56 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12556 | 1:56 | 2:56 | 3:56 | 4:56 | 5:56
Renaud St. at Lesperance Rd. 6:57 | 7:57 | 857 | 9557 | 10557 | 11:57 | 1257 | 1:57 | 257 | 357 | 457 | 557
Renaud St. at Bedell St. 6:58 | 7:58 | 8:58 | 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 1258 | 1:58 | 258 | 3:58 | 4:58 | 5:58

Ride the Tecumseh Transit Bus FREE OF CHARGE from Tecumseh Mall
when presenting a valid Transit Windsor transfer stub or bus pass.

PRIORITY SEATING FOR THE
ELDERLY AND DISABLED

In accordance with the Accessibility
Directorate of Ontario, priority seating
on the Tecumseh Transit Service bus is

located at the front of the bus and
marked “Courtesy Seating”.

All able-bodied persons are requested
to vacate the courtesy seating if its use
is required by an elderly person or a
person with a disability.

TRANSIT FARES Bus Pass Monthly 6 Month 1 Year

Type Price Price Price

Adult $2.50 yp

Senior Adult $40 $200 $400

i

(55 and over) wNOO

Student Senior $35 $175 $350

(Student ID required) w“_.mO

Child (Under 5)
Student

Veterans (Student ID Required) $30 $150 $300

Blind Persons Free

(CNIB ID required)

Person Accompanying a

Disabled Rider

Seniors and persons with a disability
may ask the bus operator to request
that the priority seating be made
available.



edececco
Text Box
$2.50

edececco
Text Box
$2.00

edececco
Text Box
$1.50




